
Ninotauri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Balatti Simone (08/1953) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pasini Filippo (08/1952) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Mattia (08/1651) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paggi Matteo (08/1954) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Alessandro (08/1951) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidi Cristiano (08/1956) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raffa Giacomo (08/1955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaramellini Clito (08/1957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanoli Lorenzo (08/1958) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balatti Simone 08/1953 3 7 2,33

Pasini Filippo 08/1952 3 3 1,00

Bianchi Mattia 08/1651 3 2 0,67

Paggi Matteo 08/1954 3 1 0,33

Gobbi Alessandro 08/1951 0 0 0,00

Guidi Cristiano 08/1956 0 0 0,00

Raffa Giacomo 08/1955 0 0 0,00

Scaramellini Clito 08/1957 0 0 0,00

Vanoli Lorenzo 08/1958 0 0 0,00

L. A. Veronesa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mambretti Matteo (08/1945) 3 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vermiglio Paolo (08/1944) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illia Nicolas (08/1948) 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acquistapace Danilo (08/1947) 3 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acquistapace Diego (08/1949) 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Autelitano Marco (08/1943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maxenti Mattia (08/1950) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Alessandro (08/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mambretti Matteo 08/1945 5 11 2,20

Vermiglio Paolo 08/1944 3 9 3,00

Illia Nicolas 08/1948 6 9 1,50

Acquistapace Danilo 08/1947 6 5 0,83

Acquistapace Diego 08/1949 4 4 1,00

Autelitano Marco 08/1943 0 0 0,00

Maxenti Mattia 08/1950 0 0 0,00

Rizzi Alessandro 08/1946 0 0 0,00

SPE

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Folladori Emanuele (08/1648) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Succetti Luca (08/1652) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossini Nicola  (08/1970) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bulanti Roberto (08/1718) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palumbo Antonio (08/1698) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Folladori Emanuele 08/1648 3 7 2,33

Succetti Luca 08/1652 3 6 2,00

Rossini Nicola 08/1970 3 5 1,67

Bulanti Roberto 08/1718 2 3 1,50

Palumbo Antonio 08/1698 1 0 0,00


